
Map data ©2019 1000 ft

Restricted usage road

Restricted usage road

Restricted usage road

Restricted usage road

262 ft

1.3 mi

0.5 mi

0.5 mi

335 ft

Drive 2.5 miles, 6 min1173 Dixie Street, Fort Knox, KY to 6587 
Eisenhower Ave, Fort Knox, KY 40121

Page 1 of 21173 Dixie Street, Fort Knox, KY to 6587 Eisenhower Ave, Fort Knox, KY 40121 - Goo...

10/23/2019https://www.google.com/maps/dir/1173+Dixie+Street,+Fort+Knox,+KY/6587+Eisenhow...

MPC

Cavalry Chapel

2. Spearhead Division Ave
3. N. Sem

inole St

4. Eisenhower Ave

5. Cherokee St

danielgunter
Line

danielgunter
Line

danielgunter
Line

danielgunter
Line

danielgunter
Line




